
 

 

Below are some key dates for this term. We will send out more detailed 

information and regular reminder messages on Arbor. 

 

Friday 29th September – Macmillan Coffee Morning  

 

Tuesday 3rd October – Phonics and Reading Parent Workshop 

 

Monday 9th October – Wednesday 11th October – Year 6 Residential to Ingleborough 

Hall 

 

Tuesday 10th October – Years 1 and 4 Parent Showcase 

 

Tuesday 17th October – Years 2 and 5 Parent Showcase 

 

Thursday 19th October – Years 3 and 6 Parent Showcase 

 

Friday 20th October – School Closes 

 

Monday 30th October – School Closed - Staff Training Day 

 

Tuesday 31st October – School Reopens 

 

Monday 6th November – Friday 17th November – Early Years Better Together Sessions 

 

Thursday 16th November – School Photographs 

 

Friday 17th November – Children in Need 

 

Monday 4th December – Family Christmas Crafts 

 

Tuesday 5th December – Family Christmas Crafts 

 

Wednesday 6th December – Nursery Nativity 

 

Thursday 7th December – Reception Nativity 

 

Friday 8th December – Christmas Jumper and Christmas Dinner Day 

 

Monday 11th December – Years 1 and 2 Carol Concert 

 

Tuesday 12th December – Years 5 and 6 Carol Concert 

 

Thursday 14th December – Years 3 and 4 Carol Concert 

 

Friday 15th December – School Closes 

 

Tuesday 2nd January – School Reopens  

Important Dates this Half Term 


